9/14/2012

gid LastName

399 PAYNE

401 GARNER

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$96.50

$96.50

Drawer Report Tl

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

$0.00 $0.00 ($193.00) ($10.00) 28

($193.00) ($10.00) 28

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$299.50 $289.50

$299.50 $289.50

$0.00

$0.00

59

59



